Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "SHIFTING MECHANISM" HUSQVARNA FE 390

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

.
\ o

LOCTITE 243 @ “;
| &
@ ® ® O O)
_ O _ f & LOCTITE 243
@o (7 @ ,
=/ = @ ©
A
®. 0

LOCTITE 243 ' @ 2 i
A



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "SHIFTING MECHANISM" HUSQVARNA FE 390

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

54734031000

Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54734031000
(SCHALTHEBEL)

59009062016

Cpoxk nocTtaBku oT 19 nHel

HUSQVARNA #
59009062016
(SONDERSCHRAUBE
M6X16 SW=8 10.9)

50232050001

Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
50232050001
(STAHLSCHEIBE
6,4X17X3)

0760142460

Cpok nocTtaBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
0760142460
(WELLENDICHTRING
14X24X6 B)

54632095000

Cpoxk nocraBku oT 19 nHel

HUSQVARNA #
54632095000
(NADELH?LSE HK 1412
14X20X12)

54634050000

Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54634050000
(ANLAUFSCHEIBE
14X30X1)

54634014100

Cpoxk nocTtaBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54634014100
(R?CKHOLFEDER 2,2MM
'95)

54634020000

Cpoxk nocTtaBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54634020000
(FEDERF?HRUNG)

56534013100

Cpoxk nocTtaBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
56534013100
(SPANNFEDER 0,8MM)

11

54634008044

Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHS

SLIDING PLATE

12

0018050103

Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHel

HUSQVARNA #
0018050103
(INNENTORX LINSENK.
M5X10 8.8)

13

78034020000

Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
78034020000
(SCHALTSCHIENE
ABTR(L=101.5MM))

14

58038023200

Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
58038023200
(DRUCKFEDER 0,9MM)

15

50334018100

Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
50334018100
(SCHALTROLLE 6X8X5.2)

17

78034012000

Cpoxk nocTtaBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
78034012000
(SCHALTWALZE 6
GANG)

18

0012060303

CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 6 gHEN

AH SCREW DIN6912
M6X30 8.8

20

77034024044

Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
77034024044
(ARRETIERHEBEL KPL.)




21

0025050206

Cpoxk nocraBku oT 19 nHen

HUSQVARNA #
0025050206 (SK-
BUNDSCHRAUBE M5X20
ISA30)

22

54634052300

Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54634052300 (H?LSE
F?R ARRETIERHEBEL)

23

60034023000

Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
60034023000
(ARRETIERHEBELFEDER
03)

24

78034019000

Cpok nocTtaBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
78034019000
(SCHALTSCHIENE ANT.
11.8X85MM)

26

0349000050

Cpok nocraBku ot 19 nHel

HUSQVARNA #
0349000050 (SCHEIBE
DIN7349-5X15X2)

27

59034002000

Cpoxk nocrtaBku ot 21 gHs

% SHIFT FORK
2./4.GEAR 2000

28

0625618050

Cpoxk nocTtaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
0625618050
(RILLENKUGELLAGER
6805-25X37X7)

29

50233041000

Cpok nocraBku ot 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
50233041000
(NORDLOCKSCHEIBEN
M6 (PAAR) DAC)

30

78034003000

Cpok nocraBku oT 19 gHel

HUSQVARNA #
78034003000
(SCHALTGABEL 1-3
GANG)

41

54634032100

Cpoxk mocTaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54634032100
(SCHALTHEBELFEDER)

42

54634031050

Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 nHe#

HUSQVARNA #
54634031050 (BOLZEN
6X25 F?R
SCHALTHEBEL)

43

54634131000

Cpoxk nocTtaBku ot 19 nHel

HUSQVARNA #
54634131000 (AUFTRITT
F?R SCHALTHEBEL 250)




